
POLK COUNTY BOOKING REPORT

BOOK DATE/TIME NAME AGE CITY STATUTE STATUTE DESCRIPTION

9/13/2019 12:36:27 AM BRANDON TIMOTHY MCCARTY 19 AMERY 948.03(2)(A) PHYSICAL ABUSE OF A CHILD/GREAT BODILY HARM

9/13/2019 3:06:07 AM BRENT JAMES ELIOTT JOHNVIN 25 BIRCHWOOD 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/13/2019 7:01:28 AM ADONIS ISHEM MOSAY 35 LUCK 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/13/2019 7:01:28 AM ADONIS ISHEM MOSAY 35 LUCK 946.49(1)(b) BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

9/13/2019 7:01:28 AM ADONIS ISHEM MOSAY 35 LUCK 943.201(1)(B)(12)(B) UNAUTHORIZED USE OF PERSONAL ID INFO OR DOCUMENTS

9/13/2019 7:01:28 AM ADONIS ISHEM MOSAY 35 LUCK 946.41(1) RESIST OR OBSTRUCT AN OFFICER

9/13/2019 11:41:39 AM BRYAN DOUGLAS HANSEN 53 ST CROIX FALLS 968.09(1) WARRANT ON FAILURE TO APPEAR

9/13/2019 2:35:20 PM MICKALA ANN MARIE HEFTY 22 CLEAR LAKE 943.20(1)(A) THEFT-POSS STOLEN PROPERTY

9/13/2019 2:35:20 PM MICKALA ANN MARIE HEFTY 22 CLEAR LAKE 943.50(4)(A) RETAIL THEFT - MISDEMEANOR UNDER $2,500

9/13/2019 4:24:50 PM KIMBERLY ROXANN BRENIZER 61 FREDERIC 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/13/2019 7:40:01 PM ANTHONY MARCUS KRALEWSKI 35 ST CROIX FALLS 947.01 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

9/13/2019 7:40:01 PM ANTHONY MARCUS KRALEWSKI 35 ST CROIX FALLS 943.01(1) DAMAGE PROPERTY

9/14/2019 3:32:38 AM LINDA ANN BUROKER 62 DELANO 996 OUT OF COUNTY WARRANT

9/14/2019 5:56:34 AM MICAELA RAE LARSEN 30 CUMBERLAND 346.63(1)(A) OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED 4TH

9/14/2019 5:56:34 AM MICAELA RAE LARSEN 30 CUMBERLAND 343.44(1)(B) KNOWINGLY OAR CAUSE PROPERTY DAMAGED

9/14/2019 5:56:34 AM MICAELA RAE LARSEN 30 CUMBERLAND 946.49(1)(a) BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR

9/14/2019 11:13:44 PM CURTIS RUSSELL BUCK 58 CARPENTERVILLE 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/15/2019 1:46:23 AM JEAN SUSAN VOLKERT 53 AMERY 346.63(1)(A) OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED

9/15/2019 3:29:58 AM KELLI JO AGUILAR 37 AUSTIN 346.63(1)(A) OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED

9/15/2019 3:29:58 AM KELLI JO AGUILAR 37 AUSTIN 346.63(1)(B) OPERATING WITH PAC 1ST

9/15/2019 5:08:26 AM NATHANIEL OLIVER ROOT HOLLOM 17 DEER PARK 961.41(3G)(E) POSSESS THC
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9/15/2019 5:08:26 AM NATHANIEL OLIVER ROOT HOLLOM 17 DEER PARK 961.573(1) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

9/15/2019 5:08:26 AM NATHANIEL OLIVER ROOT HOLLOM 17 DEER PARK 346.63(2M) VIOLATE ABSOLUTE SOBRIETY LAW

9/15/2019 10:46:35 AM REBECCA RAE BIGBEAR 24 MINNEAPOLIS 947.01 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

9/15/2019 10:46:35 AM REBECCA RAE BIGBEAR 24 MINNEAPOLIS 940.19(1) BATTERY-SIMPLE

9/15/2019 2:53:12 PM BETTY JEAN SANCHEZ 32 MINNEAPOLIS 947.01 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

9/15/2019 2:53:12 PM BETTY JEAN SANCHEZ 32 MINNEAPOLIS 940.19(1) BATTERY-SIMPLE

9/15/2019 8:22:24 PM TYLER NATHAN THOMPSON 36 FREDERIC 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/16/2019 2:26:14 AM DUANE ALLAN GURTNER 54 BALSAM LAKE 961.41(3G)(G) POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

9/16/2019 2:26:14 AM DUANE ALLAN GURTNER 54 BALSAM LAKE 961.573(1) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

9/16/2019 2:26:14 AM DUANE ALLAN GURTNER 54 BALSAM LAKE 961.42(1) KEEPER OF A DRUG HOUSE OR CAR

9/16/2019 3:20:55 AM JEROME HERMAN COLBURN 64 BALSAM LAKE 961.41(3G)(G) POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

9/16/2019 3:20:55 AM JEROME HERMAN COLBURN 64 BALSAM LAKE 961.573(1) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

9/16/2019 3:20:55 AM JEROME HERMAN COLBURN 64 BALSAM LAKE 961.42(1) KEEPER OF A DRUG HOUSE OR CAR

9/16/2019 4:14:03 AM BRIAN FRANK JONES 53 NEW RICHMOND 961.41(3G)(G) POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

9/16/2019 4:14:03 AM BRIAN FRANK JONES 53 NEW RICHMOND 961.41(3G)(E) POSSESS THC MISDEMEANOR

9/16/2019 4:14:03 AM BRIAN FRANK JONES 53 NEW RICHMOND 961.573(1) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

9/16/2019 4:14:03 AM BRIAN FRANK JONES 53 NEW RICHMOND 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/16/2019 7:59:38 AM DMITRIY ALEXANDROVICH KOVALS 35 NEW RICHMOND 961.41(3G)(G) POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

9/16/2019 7:59:38 AM DMITRIY ALEXANDROVICH KOVALS 35 NEW RICHMOND 961.573(1) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

9/16/2019 7:59:38 AM DMITRIY ALEXANDROVICH KOVALS 35 NEW RICHMOND 961.42(1) KEEPER OF A DRUG HOUSE OR CAR

9/16/2019 11:27:07 AM MARSHALL TERRANCE VRUNO 20 OSCEOLA 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/16/2019 1:16:48 PM DANIEL THOMAS SAMPSON 41 CENTURIA 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/16/2019 1:16:48 PM DANIEL THOMAS SAMPSON 41 CENTURIA 995 MUNICIPAL WARRANT

9/16/2019 1:16:48 PM DANIEL THOMAS SAMPSON 41 CENTURIA 995 MUNICIPAL WARRANT
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9/16/2019 5:52:18 PM SHAWN MICHAEL SMITH 29 BARRON 943.38(1) FORGERY

9/16/2019 5:52:18 PM SHAWN MICHAEL SMITH 29 BARRON 943.201(1)(B)(12)(B) UNAUTHORIZED USE OF PERSONAL ID INFO OR DOCUMENTS

9/16/2019 5:52:18 PM SHAWN MICHAEL SMITH 29 BARRON 943.20(3)(bf) THEFT >$2,500 <=$5,000

9/16/2019 5:52:18 PM SHAWN MICHAEL SMITH 29 BARRON 943.20(1)(D) THEFT BY FRAUD

9/16/2019 8:03:09 PM DARNELL DION HAMILTON 42 FAIRBAULT 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/19/2019 12:33:35 PM AARON JAMES MERRILL 33 LUCK 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

9/19/2019 2:09:20 PM WALLY JAMES MURRAY 19 ST CROIX FALLS 947.01 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

9/19/2019 2:09:20 PM WALLY JAMES MURRAY 19 ST CROIX FALLS 946.49(1)(a) BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR

9/19/2019 5:56:03 PM DYLAN JAY PARRIS 23 AMERY 968.09(1) WARRANT ON FAILURE TO APPEAR

9/19/2019 8:22:01 PM DAVID CHARLES ROBINSON 55 LUCK 961.41(3G)(G) POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

9/19/2019 8:22:01 PM DAVID CHARLES ROBINSON 55 LUCK 961.573(1) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

9/19/2019 8:22:01 PM DAVID CHARLES ROBINSON 55 LUCK 948.21(2)(g) NEGLECTING A CHILD - DRUG EXPOSURE

9/19/2019 9:28:29 PM SARA JO ROBINSON 54 LUCK 961.41(3G)(G) POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

9/19/2019 9:28:29 PM SARA JO ROBINSON 54 LUCK 961.573(1) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

9/19/2019 9:28:29 PM SARA JO ROBINSON 54 LUCK 948.21(2)(g) NEGLECTING A CHILD - DRUG EXPOSURE
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